Profec Nr. 245
Reduktionsnippel gjutjarn
galvaniserad 1 1/2" x 3/4"
utvandig ganga 25bar DVGW
(1024516)
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TEKNISKA SPECIFIKATIONER

Material

Ytbehandling

Godkannande

Anslutning

Fitting nr.

Temperatur intervall

Tryck

Storlek

gjutjarn

galvaniserad

DVGW

utvandig ganga

Nr. 245

-20°C-120°C

25 bar

11/2"x3/4"

DIMENSIONER

L

@Do-1

@Do-2

F-1

F-2

K-1

59 mm

11/2"

3/4"

24 mm

17 mm

51 mm
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